MARSHALL COUNTY, iLLINGIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
I, THE UNDERSIGNED CANVASSING BOARD OF THE
ABOVE NAMED ELECTION JURISDICTION DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THE FOLLOWING IS A CORRECT TABULATION OF THE VOTES

CAST IN THE DIFFERENT PRECINCTS IN THE SAID ELECTION

JURISDICTION.

DATED: FEBRUARY 21, 2008

wmumm (0w

ANDREA J. MAHMONEX-PLATT Q
MARSHALL COUNTY CLERK

THERE WERE NO VALID WRITE-INS FOR MARSHALL COUNTY.
THERE WERE TWO IN-VALID PROVISIONALS AND 3 ABSENTEES

ADDED 2/20/08 THAT WERE POSTMARKED 2/4/08.



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02
03

I

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
04 = BALLOTS CAST -
05 = BALLOTS CAST -
06 = BALLOTS CAST -

TOTAL
REPUBLICAN
DEMOCRATIC
GREEN
REP-FED

MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

STATISTICS
TOTAL  PERCENT
8,447
3,486
2,028 58.18
1,402  40.22

5 .14
7 .20
03 04 05
62 . 44 .
69 . 42
171 . 130 .
62 . 53 .
82 70 .

234 . 146

159 . 116 .

114 63 .
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163 . 130 .

98 . 53 .
.84 . 49 ..
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL  PERCENT

6 A7
0
38 1.09
1 .03
41.27




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

VOTE FOR 1
01 = MITT ROMNEY
02 = RON PAUL

03 = JOHN McCAIN
04 = FRED THOMPSON
05 = ALAN KEYES

0101
0201
0202
0301
0302
0401
0402
0501
0601
0602
0701
0801
0901
1001
1101
1201

BELL PLAIN
BENNINGTON 1
BENNINGTON 2
EVANS 1
EVANS 2
HENRY 1
HENRY 2
HOPEWELL
LACON 1
LACON 2

La PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROBERTS
SARATOGA
STEUBEN
WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

503 25.20
74 3.71 06
1,079 54.06 07
23 1.15

2 .10

i n

JAMES CREIGHTON MITCHELL. JR.
TOM TANCREDO
08 = RUDY GIULIANI
09 = MIKE HUCKABEE
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VOTES

18
293

PAGE 0002

PERCENT

.10
.10
.90
14.68




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = STEVE SAUERBERG
02 = ANDY MARTIN

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

01 02 03
25 22 6
26 17 4
58 57 19
22 24 4
31 22 5
75 76 15
66 36 12
49 34 7
68 55 12
46 45 13
39 25 7
24 35 4
68 61 10
16 23 3
78 69 18
19 21 5

710
622

48.10
42.14

03 = MIKE PSAK

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

144

9.76




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 1
01 = JOHN D. MORRIS
02 = AARON SCHOCK

166 8.47
1,472 75.06 03 = JIM McCONOUGHEY 323 16.47

01
0101 BELL PLAIN 0
0201 BENNINGTON 1 11
0202 BENNINGTON 2 17
0301 EVANS 1 4
0302 EVANS 2 2
0401 HENRY 1 19
0402 HENRY 2 21
0501 HOPEWELL 8
0601 LACON 1 17
0602 LACON 2 9
0701 La PRAIRIE 11
0801 RICHLAND 9
0901 ROBERTS 12
1001 SARATOGA 4
1101 STEUBEN 15

1201 WHITEFIELD 7

133

165
49




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4

01 = R. LaHOOD (McCAIN)

02 = J. ARDIS (McCAIN)

03 = R. POE (McCAIN)

04 = J. TRACY (McCAIN)

05 = R. BRAUER (ROMNEY)

06 = G. F. STELLA (ROMNEY)
07 = K. HAM (ROMNEY)

08 = G. W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
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D. L. SNYDER (PAUL)

. CHRISTOFANELLI (PAUL)
. BUTLER (PAUL)

. J. CUMMINS (PAUL)

. W. ADAMS (THOMPSON}

. COYLE (THOMPSON)

. SMITH (THOMPSON)

. LEWIS (THOMPSON)

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT

64 90
56 .79
70 .99
70 .99
35 .49
42 59
24 34
27 38

113
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38

134
30
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006
REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4
01 = B. MITCHELL (GIULIANT) 30 .21 05 = J. C. WRIGHT (HUCKABEE) 213 1.50
02 = D. DEMONTE (GIULIANI) 23 .16 06 = M. MANGOLD (HUCKABEE) 243 1.71
03 = W. E. TURNER (GIULIANI) 32 .23 07 = D. KURFMAN (HUCKABEE) 191 1.34
04 = J. MONTELONGO (GIULIANI) 18 .13 08 = A. HOHIMER (HUCKABEE) 203 1.43

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS
1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN
1201 WHITEFIELD

0101 BELL PLAIN 2 0 3 0 7 12 9 8
0201 BENNINGTON 1 0 1 1 0 5 5 6 6
0202 BENNINGTON 2 2 2 1 2 19 20 16 16
0301 EVANS 1 1 0 0 0 6 7 5 6
0302 EVANS 2 1 1 1 0 7 9 8 7
0401 HENRY 1 2 1 1 1 15 25 16 19
0402 HENRY 2 4 2 4 0 25 23 22 24
0501 HOPEWELL 3 3 2 1 10 7 6 6
0601 LACON 1 2 0 2 2 32 39 28 32
0602 LACON 2 5 6 4 4 23 24 20 23

0 0 1 0

0 0 1 0

3 3 6 4

0 0 0 0

5 3 4 3

0 1 1 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

ALT. DEL. NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4

01 = D. KELM (McCAIN) 908 13.82 09 = WILLIAM T. DIETRICH (PA 80 1.22

02 = J. BARTOLOMUCCI (McCAIN) 844 12.84 10 = NATHANIEL KEENER (PAUL) 62 .94

03 = B. WEBER (McCAIN) 927 14.11 11 = STEPHEN FLEMING (PAUL) 60 .91

04 = J. A. RIEMER, JR. (McCAIN) 837 12.74 12 = JUSTIN PATTERSON (PAUL) 68 1.03

05 =E. F. HINTON (ROMNEY) 386 5.87 13 = PATRICK NICHTING (THOMP 32 .49

06 = TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY) 381 5.80 14 = STEVE DOVE (THOMPSON) 35 .53

07 = KRISTIN VAN AKEN JAMISON 393 5.98 15 = MEL STANFORD (THOMPSON) 26 .40

08 = CHARLIE OWENS (ROMNEY) 509 7.74 16 = MATTHEW JONES (THOMPSON 28 .43
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
0101 BELL PLAIN 33 33 34 34 8 8 8 11 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
0201 BENNINGTON 1 28 26 26 26 24 22 22 23 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
0202 BENNINGTON 2 79 75 81 71 36 37 34 42 8 5 8 7 2 1 2 1
0301 EVANS 1 26 23 26 24 14 15 16 17 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0
0302 EVANS 2 37 34 38 37 17 16 16 17 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 1
0401 HENRY 1 114 107 118 101 32 35 33 73 8 3 3 4 2 6 0 3
0402 HENRY 2 66 59 68 61 30 25 28 52 3 4 2 2 3 4 5 4
0501 HOPEWELL 58 58 63 56 19 19 19 25 4 3 5 4 1 3 1 2
0601 LACON 1 74 68 74 67 36 36 34 37 8 5 5 8 2 2 1 1
0602 LACON 2 71 68 76 67 25 23 27 36 9 7 7 7 3 5 3 4
0701 La PRAIRIE 43 38 42 38 24 24 26 24 6 6 6 7 2 2 0 1
0801 RICHLAND 40 39 45 39 11 12 15 15 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 1
0901 ROBERTS 80 68 82 72 36 36 40 42 5 5 4 7 4 1 4 3
1001 SARATOGA 23 19 21 20 13 10 10 12 4 5 4 5 1 1 1 1
1101 STEUBEN 108 103 107 102 43 43 45 52 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4
1201 WHITEFIELD 28 26 26 22 18 20 20 31 5 2 2 2 1 2 1 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

ALT. DEL. NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 4
01 = PAUL KOURI (GIULIANI)
02 = JOHN BIRCH (GIULIANI)
03 = JIM DONAHUE (GIULIANI)
04 = KIM CLARKE MAISCH (GIUL

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

05
06
07

i

KATIE ROAT (HUCKABEE)

MARK MOEHLENKAMP (HUCKA
JUDY KURFMAN (HUCKABEE)
08 = ELIZABETH EILERS (HUCKA

33 .25
29 .22
28 21
18 14
03 04 05

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD
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VOTES

218
223
221
226

PAGE 0008

PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
73RD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 1
01 = DAVID R. LEITCH 1.632 100.00

01
0101 BELL PLAIN 52
0201 BENNINGTON 1 50
0202 BENNINGTON 2 141
0301 EVANS 1 52
0302 EVANS 2 59
0401 HENRY 1 189
0402 HENRY 2 119
0501 HOPEWELL 94
0601 LACON 1 150
0602 LACON 2 126
0701 La PRAIRIE 85
0801 RICHLAND 70
0901 ROBERTS 147
1001 SARATOGA 47
1101 STEUBEN 199

1201 WHITEFIELD 52




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

CIRCUIT CLERK
VOTE FOR 1
01 = GINA DeRUBEIS NOE

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

194

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1,640 100.00

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0010




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

STATE'S ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR 1
01 = PAUL. E. BAUER

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

145

191
57

MARSHALL COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

1,569 100.00

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0011




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

CORONER
VOTE FOR 1
01 = DAVID C. LENZ JR.
02 = KENNETH E. HEROUT

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

01 02
37 22
37 22
120 43
47 10
54 17
115 108
69 80
80 29
149 32
135 24
65 28
67 15
105 70
32 13
183 43
39 32

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1,334 69.41
588  30.59

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0012




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1
VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0401 HENRY 1
0402 HENRY 2
0701 La PRAIRIE
1001 SARATOGA
1201 WRITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0013




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5. 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT-ELS52 PAGE 0014
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2

VOTE FOR 2
01 = S. HARRIET BROWN 452 46.89
02 = GARY R. KROESCHEN 512 53.11
01 02
0101 BELL PLAIN 48 55
0201 BENNINGTON 1 44 56
0202 BENNINGTON 2 117 150
0301 EVANS 1 53 50
0302 EVANS 2 61 57

0901 ROBERTS 129 144




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3

VOTE FOR 2
01 = TRAVIS McGLASSON 545 49.82
02 = JAMES MICHAEL DURHAM 549 50.18
01 02
0501 HOPEWELL 86 84
0601 LACON 1 131 131
0602 LACON 2 97 101
0801 RICHLAND 58 60

1101 STEUBEN 173 173




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5. 2008 OFFICIAL
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

VOTE FOR 1
01 = BARACK OBAMA 818 58.72
02 = HILLARY CLINTON 525  37.69 05 = DENNIS J. KUCINICH
03 = JOHN EDWARDS 42 3.02 06 = CHRISTOPHER JOHN DODD
04 = WILLIAM "BILL" B. RICHARDSON III 1 .07 07 = JOE BIDEN
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
0101 BELL PLAIN 21 22 1 0 0 0 0
0201 BENNINGTON 1 25 14 2 0 1 0 0
0202 BENNINGTON 2 76 48 4 0 0 0 0
0301 EVANS 1 31 21 0 0 0 0 0
0302 EVANS 2 44 24 2 0 0 0 0
0401 HENRY 1 81 60 3 0 0 0 1
0402 HENRY 2 69 41 3 0 1 0 2
0501 HOPEWELL 41 22 3 0 0 0 0
0601 LACON 1 111 61 5 0 0 0 0
0602 LACON 2 71 54 2 1 0 0 0
0701 La PRAIRIE 43 10 0 0 0 0 0
0801 RICHLAND 25 19 3 0 0 0 0
0901 ROBERTS 62 41 2 0 1 0 0
1001 SARATOGA 13 13 0 0 0 0 0
1101 STEUBEN 81 59 12 0 1 0 0
1201 WHITEFIELD 24 16 0 0 0 0 0

REPORT -EL52
VOTES
4
0
3

PAGE 0016

PERCENT

.29

.22




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = RICHARD J. DURBIN

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

807 100.00

REPORT-ELS2

PAGE 0017




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 4

01 = R. D. MARKHAM, JR. (CLINTON)

02 =S. A. McCOMBS (CLINTON)

03 =T. L. FAIRCLOUGH (CLINTON)

04 = K. M. ANSELMENT (CLINTON)

05 = M. KOEHLER (OBAMA)

06 = J. PETTY (OBAMA)

07 = S. PRECKWINKLE (OBAMA)

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT-EL52

SULLIVAN (OBAMA)
McBRIDE (EDWARDS)

K. SCHROEDER (EDWARDS)
CLIFFORD (EDWARDS)

J. KLEHM (EDWARDS)
WATERWORTH (RICHARDSON)
ZIRI (RICHARDSON)

PAGE 0019

VOTES  PERCENT

684

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1
0302 EVANS 2
0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
ALT. DEL. NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSTIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 1
01 = G. PARKER (OBAMA) 727 58.16
02 = W. H. KNUPPEL (CLINTON) 471 37.68 03 = H. SCHLICKSUP (EDWARDS)

01 02 03
0101 BELL PLAIN 18 22 1
0201 BENNINGTON 1 22 13 2
0202 BENNINGTON 2 75 40 3
0301 EVANS 1 28 20 1
0302 EVANS 2 37 19 1
0401 HENRY 1 69 53 5
0402 HENRY 2 57 38 2
0501 HOPEWELL 36 21 4
0601 LACON 1 100 55 6
0602 LACON 2 62 48 3
0701 La PRAIRIE 39 9 0
0801 RICHLAND 23 16 3
0901 ROBERTS 55 37 7
1001 SARATOGA 13 11 2
1101 STEUBEN 76 56 12
1201 WHITEFIELD 17 13 0

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

52

PAGE 0020

PERCENT

4.16




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
73RD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

DO DD OO DO OO DO

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

CIRCUIT CLERK
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

O T O O D DO DD OO DD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

STATE'S ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

SO OO DO DD OO OO D

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

CORONER
VOTE FOR 1
01 = REBECCA S. DONNA

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

938 100.00
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DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

VOTE FOR 2
01 = DENNIS BOGNER 319 100.00
01
0401 HENRY 1 113
0402 HENRY 2 99
0701 La PRAIRIE 49
1001 SARATOGA 25

1201 WHITEFIELD 33




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0901 ROBERTS

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3
VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1
0602 LACON 2
0801 RICHLAND
1101 STEUBEN
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VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
VOTE FOR 1
01 = CYNTHIA McKINNEY
02 = KENT PHILIP MESPLAY

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL
GREEN

VOTES  PERCENT
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0 04 =
03 04
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

JARED A. BALL
HOWIE HAWKINS
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

DD DO OO D OO DO OO OO
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GREEN

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 18TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

OO DD OO DO DD O DD




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
73RD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

OO D OO DO OO ODOOODOOD
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

CIRCUIT CLERK
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

DO O DT OO O OO OO OOD
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

STATE'S ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

DO OO DO DD O OO O
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

CORONER
VOTE FOR 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

DO T O DD OO DO OO

MARSHALL COUNTY,
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GREEN

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1
VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0401 HENRY 1 0
0402 HENRY 2 0
0701 La PRAIRIE 0
1001 SARATOGA 0
1201 WHITEFIELD 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0901 ROBERTS
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GREEN
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GREEN

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3
VOTE FOR 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0501 HOPEWELL 0
0601 LACON 1 0
0602 LACON 2 0
0801 RICHLAND 0
1101 STEUBEN 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:02/21/08 10:08 AM FEBRUARY 5, 2008 OFFICIAL REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0038

VOTES PERCENT
CHILLICOTHE PLD CHILLICOTHE LIBRARY

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 65 9.30
02 = NO 634 90.70
01 02
0701 La PRAIRIE 13 126
1001 SARATOGA 0 28
1101 STEUBEN 48 356

1201 WHITEFIELD 4 124




